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Budget Form 4-B 
Prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance 

by the State Board of Accounts 

Find I Next 

Budget Estimate- Financial Statement-Proposed Tax Rate 

Taxing Unit: 
Fund Name: 

County: 

Year: 

0766 - MERIDIAN HILLS CIVIL TOWN 
9500 - DONATION 

49 - Marion County 

2021 

July to December - 2020 

Cash Balance and Revenues 

1. June 30th Cash Balance 

2. Property Taxes To be Collected 

3. Miscellaneous Revenue 

4. Total Cash and Revenues 

Ex penses 

5. Necessary Expenditures 

6. Additional Appropriations 

7. Outstanding Temporary Loans and Transfers 

7a). Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans 

7b). Reserved 

7c). School Transfers 

8. Total Ex penses required 

9. Estimated December 31st 2020 Cash Balance (Line 4 - 8) 

Budget Year - 2021 

Revenues 

10. Reserved for DLGF Application of Levy Excess 

11 . Property Tax Levy 

12. Property Tax Cap Impact 

13. Misce llaneous 

14 . Budget Year Total Revenues 

Ex penses 

15. 2021 Budget Estim ate 

.L6. Outstanding Temporary Loa ns and Transfers 

16a). Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans 

16b). Reserved 

16c) . School Transfers 

Advertised Amount 

$0 

$0 

Advertised Amount 

$25,000 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$29,306 

$0 

$0 

$29,306 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$29,306 

Adopted Amount 

$0 

$0 

Adopted Amount 

$25,000 

$0 

$0 

$0 



17. Total 2021 Expenses $25,000 $25,000 

18. Operating Balance - Estimated December 31st 2021 
$4,306 $4,306 Cash Balance (Line 9 + 14 - 17) 

Advertised Amount Adopted Amount 

Net Assessed Value 

Property Tax Rate 
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Budget Estimate- Financial Statement-Proposed Tax Rate 

Taxing Unit: 0766 - MERIDIAN HILLS CIVIL TOWN 
Fund Name: 9501 - TOWN BEAUTIFICATION 

County: 49 - Marion County 

Year: 2021 

July to December - 2020 

Cash Balance and Revenues 

1. June 30th Cash Balance 

2. Property Taxes To be Co llected 

3. Miscellaneous Revenue 

4. Total Cash and Revenues 

Expenses 

5. Necessary Expend it ures 

6. Addit ional Appropriations 

7. Outstanding Temporary Loans and Transfers 

7a) . Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans 

7b). Reserved 

7c) . School Transfers 

8. Total Expenses required 

9. Estimated December 31st 2020 Cash Balance (Line 4 - 8) 

Budget Year - 2021 

Revenues Ad vertised Amount 

10. Reserved for DLGF App lication of Levy Excess 

11. Property Tax Levy 

12. Property Tax Cap Impact 

13. Miscellaneous $0 

14. Budget Year Total Revenues 
$0 

Expenses Advertised Amount 

15. 2021 Budget Estimate $7,500 

16. Outstanding Temporary Loans and Transfers $0 

16a). Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans $0 

16b). Reserved $0 

16c). School Transfers 

$7,570 

$0 

$0 

$7,570 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$7,570 

Adopted Amount 

$0 

$0 

Adopted Amount 

$7,500 

$0 

$0 

$0 



17. Total 2021 Expenses $7,500 $7,500 

18. Operating Balance - Estimated December 31st 2021 
$70 $70 Cash Balance (Line 9 + 14 - 17) 

Advertised Amount Adopted Amount 

Net Assessed Value 

Property Tax Rate 
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Budget Estimate- Financial Statement-Proposed Tax Rate 

Taxing Unit: 0766 - MERIDIAN HILLS CIVIL TOWN 
Fund Name: 9502 - MVH FUND RESTRICTED 

County: 49 - Marion County 

Year: 2021 

July to December - 2020 

Cash Balance and Revenues 

1. June 30th Cash Balance 

2. Property Taxes To be Collected 

3. Miscellaneous Revenue 

4. Total Cash and Revenues 

Expenses 

5. Necessary Expenditures 

6. Additional Appropriations 

7. Outstanding Temporary Loans and Transfers 

7a). Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans 

7b). Reserved 

7c) . School Transfers 

8. Total Expenses required 

9. Estimated December 31st 2020 Cash Balance (Line 4 - 8) 

Budget Year - 2021 

Revenues 

10. Reserved for DLGF Application of Levy Excess 

11. Property Tax Levy 

12. Property Tax Cap Impact 

13. Miscellaneous 

14. Budget Year Total Revenues 

Expenses 

15. 2021 Budget Estimate 

... 6. Outstanding Temporary Loans and Transfers 

16a) . Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans 

16b). Reserved 

16c). School Transfers 

Advertised Arnau nt 

$26,662 

$26,662 

Advertised Arnau nt 

$100,000 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$87,917 

$0 

$13,331 

$101,248 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$101,248 

Adopted Amount 

$26,662 

$26,662 

Adopted Amount 

$100,000 

$0 

$0 

$0 



17. Total 2021 Expenses $100,000 $100,000 

18. Operating Balance - Estimated December 31st 2021 
$27,910 $27,910 Cash Balance (Line 9 + 14 - 17) 

Advertised Amount Adopted Amount 

Net Assessed Value 

Property Tax Rate 
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Budget Estimate- Financial Statement-Proposed Tax Rate 

Taxing Unit: 0766 - MERIDIAN HILLS CIVIL TOWN 
Fund Name: 9503 - LOCAL ROAD AND BRIDGE MATCHING GRANT FUND 

County: 49 - Marion County 

Year : 2021 

July to December - 2020 

Cash Balance and Revenues 

1. June 30th Cash Balance 

2. Property Ta xes To be Collected 

3. Miscellaneous Revenue 

4. Total Cash and Revenues 

Ex penses 

5. Necessa ry Expenditures 

6. Add itional Appropriations 

7 . Outstanding Temporary Loans and Transfers 

7a). Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans 

7b). Reserved 

7c). School Transfers 

8. Total Ex penses required 

9 . Estimated December 31st 2020 Cash Balance (Line 4 - 8) 

Budget Year - 2021 

Revenues Advertised Amount 

10. Reserved for DLGF Application of Levy Excess 

11. Property Tax Levy 

12. Property Tax Cap Impact 

13. Miscellaneous $325,000 

14. Budget Year Total Revenues 
$325,000 

Ex penses Advert ised Arnau nt 

15 . 2021 Budget Estimate $325,000 

16. Outstanding Temporary Loans and Transfers $0 

16a). Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans $0 

16b). Reserved $0 

16c) . School Transfers 

$159,578 

$0 

$0 

$159,578 

$159,578 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$159,578 

$0 

Adopted Amount 

$325,000 

$325,000 

Adopted Amoun t 

$325,000 

$0 

$0 

$0 



17. Total 2021 Expenses $325,000 $325,000 

18. Operating Balance - Estimated December 31st 2021 
$0 $0 Cash Balance (Line 9 + 14 - 17) 

Advertised Amount Adopted Amount 

Net Assessed Value 

Property Tax Rate 
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Budget Estimate- Financial Statement-Proposed Tax Rate 

Taxing Unit: 0766 - MERIDIAN HILLS CIVIL TOWN 
Fund Name: 9504 - LIT - Public Safety 

County: 49 - Marion County 

Year: 2021 

July to December - 2020 

Cash Balance and Rev enues 

1. June 30th Cash Balance 

2. Property Taxes To be Collected 

3. Miscellaneous Reven ue 

4 . Tot al Cash and Revenues 

Expenses 

5. Necessa ry Expend it ures 

6 . Additional Appropriations 

7 . Outstanding Temporary Loans and Transfers 

7a) . Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans 

7b). Reserved 

7c) . School Transfers 

8 . Tot al Expenses required 

9. Estimated December 31st 2020 Cash Balance (Line 4 - 8) 

Budget Year - 2021 

Revenues 

10. Reserved for DLGF Application of Levy Excess 

11 . Property Tax Levy 

12. Property Tax Cap Impact 

13 . Miscellaneous 

14 . Budget Year Total Revenues 

Ex penses 

15. 2021 Budget Estim ate 

i6. Outstanding Tem pora ry Loans and Transfers 

16a) . Transfers Out and Outstanding Temporary Loans 

16 b) . Reserved 

16c). School Transfers 

Advertised Amount 

$57,000 

$57,000 

Advertised Amount 

$94,950 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$49,779 

$0 

$23,326 

$73, 105 

$34,776 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$34,776 

$38,329 

Adopted Amount 

$57,000 

$57,000 

Adopted Amount 

$94,950 

$0 

$0 

$0 



17. Total 2021 Expenses $94,950 $94,950 

18. Operating Balance - Estimated December 31st 2021 
$379 $379 Cash Balance (Line 9 + 14 - 17) 

Advertised Amount Adopted Amount 

Net Assessed Value 

Property Tax Rate 
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